MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTMBHOW NOArOTOBKM
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH

KYBOK PECMYBJIMKN TATAPCTAH

21 -23 nioHa 2022 roga

AucTtaHuna 34

23.06.2022 - 10:42

MyxumHbl, 50m Battepdnsii

2007 v cTape
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3 KY3HELOB, PomaH
4 ©OANEEB, ApceHuii
5 TPUTOPLEB, Cepreii

3annbiB 213 4

1 HYFTAMBEKOB, Aknnum

2 AXMETXAHOB, Pyctam

3 MAPTbAHOB, Bagnm

4 KA3AKOB, Kupnnn

5 TOPBYHOB, ne6

6 AYNIbMYXAMETOB, Vicmarun
7 MUPTAIMMOB, Tumyp

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 MAC/IEHHMKOB, PomaH
3 TMMO®EEB, Kupunn

4 HA3UIMOB, PeHasb

5 CUJIMBOHEHKO, ApTyp
6 ABAYNIWH, PobepT

7 WAPArVH, AmuTtpuia

8 KYTALLUOB, MatBeii

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 MEP3/1AKOB, Anekcei
2 MNPOHOB, Makcum

3 CANTAMALLKO, AmuTpwii
4 OBLUAPOB, AnekcaHap
5 CA®POHOB, Muxaun
LUAYKJTNC, Anekcei
DAVPYLLNH, CTenaH
MBPATMOB, LWamunb

0 ~NO

ol

MC
KMC

KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

lop, poxaeHusa

00
06
05

05
05
06
03
06
07
05

06

03
07
05
05
05

96
05
02
01
05
00

06

KasaHb 1
KaszaHb
HwmxHekamck

ANbMETbLEBCK
H.YenHsbl 2
HwXHekamcK
HwXHekamcK
KasaHb
KasaHb 5
H.YenHbl 2

KazaHb
Ka3aHb 6
AnNbMeTbEBCK
H.YenHbl 1
KaszaHb 2
KasaHb 6
KasaHb 3

KaszaHb 1
HwXHekamck
KaszaHb 1
H.YenHsbl 2
Ka3aHb 6
KazaHb
KazaHb
KasaHb

30.00
28.34
29.00

28.02
28.00
27.90
27.50
27.80
28.00
28.00

27.00
26.50
26.20
26.40
26.90
27.00
27.00

26.00
26.00
25.50
24.50
25.30
25.90
26.00
26.12

r.KazaHb, vn.Kyn ranm 13A
KMB "Akuapnak"

6acceiiH 50m

9/1EKTPOHHAsi cuctema perncTpauimn BpemeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan
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