21 -23 2022

34 23.06.2022 - 10:42	, 50m	2007
1_4 3 , 4 , 5 ,	00 1 1 06 1 05	30.00 28.34 29.00
2 4 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	05 I 05 . 2 1 06 1 03 1 06 07 5 05 . 2	28.02 28.00 27.90 27.50 27.80 28.00
3 4 1 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	1 06 04 6 03 07 . 1 05 2 05 6 05 3	27.00 26.50 26.20 26.40 26.90 27.00 27.00
4 4 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	96 1 05 02 1 01 . 2 05 6 00 02 1 06	26.00 26.00 25.50 24.50 25.30 25.90 26.00

OMEGA ARES 21